Bugle School

Loning Daether by ineluding

Term Dates 2023/24

4.9.23

5.9.23
23—27.10.25
30.10.23
20.12.23—3.1.24

4.1.24
9.2.24
12.2.24-16.2.24
29.3.24-12.4.24

15.4.24

6.5.24
27.5.24—31.5.24
3.6.24

5.7.24

25.7.24

INSET DAY—School Closed

AUTUMN TERM BEGINS

HALF TERM
INSET DAY—School Closed
XMAS BREAK

SPRING TERM BEGINS

INSET DAY—School Closed
HALF TERM
EASTER BREAK

SUMMER TERM BEGINS

BANK HOLIDAY—School Closed
HALF TERM

INSET DAY—School Closed
INSET DAY—School Closed

SUMMER TERM ENDS
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